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Sandmann
Heinz

Lau
Hermann

Wilken
Gerd

Klumpe
Hans-Josef

Broerken
Anton

Sabel
Franz

Broermann
Carl

Arlinghaus
Paul

Gravel
Gerd

Lindemann
Wilhelm
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SBS
Werlte

SV Spahn-
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Esterwegen
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Esterwegen
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188
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Disziplin LG-Auflage 2009
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Senioren B m
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246,9
10,1

257,5
10,5

267,0
8,8

276,9
10,9

286,7
10,5

297,3
10,0

204,5
10,6

2149
10,1

225,5
10,4

236,2
9,7

246,3
9,8

256,8
10,4

265,6
10,0

276,5
10,5

287,0
9,9

297,0
10,4

205,6
10,1

2157
10,6

226,1
10,3

235,8
10,1

245,6
9,7

256,0
10,3

266,0
8,9

276,5
10,1

286,4
10,0

296,8
8,7

207,1
9,4

217,7
10,4

228,0
10,2

238,1
9,9

247,8
9,9

258,1
10,7
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277,1
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201,4
9,3

211,8
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222,0
10,4

231,9
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241,8
9,4

252,5
10,1

263,1
9,6

273,9
9,9

284,7
10,1

294.8
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201,3
8,4

211,3
8,5
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232,2
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9,5
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9,7
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10,7
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2142
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254,6
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273,8

284,5
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296,8

295,8

294.,8
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